

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.511 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	18.08.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel Sri T.V.Jaggi Reddy representing the appellants submits that the leaned counsel for the appellant is elevated as Judge of Hon'ble High Court and therefore requested time to file Vakalath. It has been noticed that name of the leaned counsel for the respondents seen in the cause list is not correct. Therefore, Registry is instructed to verify and print the correct name. List the matter on 23.09.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> klms	

--	--	--	--
