

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.511 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
12.	31.10.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsels on both sides are in attendance. At request of learned counsel for appellant, list the matter after three (3) weeks under the caption 'final hearing'. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> KGR	

--	--	--	--
