

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.511 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	21.11.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for Appellant alone is in attendance. Learned counsel cited two legal authorities and made a few submissions, sought for time to continue the arguments. List on 07-12-2022. Dr.VRKS,J GRL	

--	--	--	--
